Redexim ?

Verti-Air® 400B

The Verti-Air® 400 is remarkably quiet, ideal for areas with noise
restrictions. Requiring just 25 hp (PTO power) and compatible with
various tractor linkages. The driver-controlled 180° rotatable spout,
anti-scalping roll, and impact protection bar ensure durability for any

job.

Specifications

SKU

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required
Rpm Max.

Lubricant

Dimensions (width mm)
Dimensions (height mm)
Dimensions (length mm)
Dimensions (width inch)
Dimensions (height inch)
Dimensions (length inch)
Drive

Noise Level ( dB)

Air Capacity (m3 min)
Linkage

Hydraulics

Exhaust Spout

Fan (@ mm)
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145.400.001
245

540

33

1000 Clockwise (CW)
Ceran XM 220
950

1000

1400

37

39

55

PTO Front

84

285

CAT 1 or Il; 3-point - multiple linkage options
Double acting hydraulic control valve

180 degrees turning spout
383

https://www.redexim.com/products/verti-air-400b/




