

Verti-Air® 400B

The Verti-Air® 400 is remarkably quiet, ideal for areas with noise restrictions. Requiring just 25 hp (PTO power) and compatible with various tractor linkages. The driver-controlled 180° rotatable spout, anti-scalping roll, and impact protection bar ensure durability for any job.



Specifications

Specifications	
SKU	145.400.001
Weight (kg)	245
Weight (lbs)	540
Min. Tractor HP required	33
Rpm Max.	1000 Clockwise (CW)
Lubricant	Ceran XM 220
Dimensions (width mm)	950
Dimensions (height mm)	1000
Dimensions (length mm)	1400
Dimensions (width inch)	37
Dimensions (height inch)	39
Dimensions (length inch)	55
Drive	PTO Front
Noise Level (dB)	84
Air Capacity (m3 min)	285
Linkage	CAT 1 or II; 3-point - multiple linkage options
Hydraulics	Double acting hydraulic control valve
Exhaust Spout	180 degrees turning spout
Fan (Ø mm)	383